2017 — ZUZEMBERK - ekipe

Ekipa
Drobni¢ in KoSenina
8D Loka Zuzemberk |
Marovt / Sijanec
VC Portoroz
ZMVF Primafoto objem narave
Vrhunc / Vrhunc
Tepic / Plahutnik
Rus / Valengi¢
Beachteam Iplus
Mori 7 Pusnik
Erpi¢ / Kosmina
Pribanic / Triméevski
Golob / Golob
Bistrica
Muhi pa suhi
BV 8D Sentvid
Markovi¢ / Port
8D Loka 69
Portoroz
Mivka Mokronog
M&G
8D Loka Zbk II
MOK Krka
Robida / Plankelj
8D Loka Zuzemberk
Got Lucky
Limeni
Srbija 1
Samocrainii / Hirci
Srbija 2
Pantera
Senica / Butkovec

Ekipa
Vzajemna
Nina / Lea
Free style
Kotnik / Jancar
Dezelak / Letnik
Calcina / Malagi¢
Kobilca / Morgan
Bulc / Zde$ar
Niki
Zbicajnik / Mijo¢
Double trouble
Nahn A1 tem
Skarlovnik / Pesi¢
8D Loka punce 2
Baron / Bukovec
8D Loka punce

igralce 1
Drobni¢ Sergej
Smrke Tom
Marovt Nejc
Dulai Aleksander
Udrih Jaka
Vrhunc Gasper
Tepi¢ Aleksander
Rus Jakob
Krze Uros
Mori Ziga
Erpi¢ Grega
Pribanic Josip
Golob David
Videcnik Matic
Suhadolnik Nejc
Berci¢ Sergej
Markovi¢ Borut
Papez Zan
Codorovski Lambe
Erpi¢ Uros
Ozbalt Gregor
Vidmar Ziga
Gotenc Saso
Plankelj Marko
Vidmar Primoz
Drobni¢ Miha
Pucnik Luka
Gavrilov Aleksandar
Samocrainii lon
Andjeli¢ Nikola
Primec Matija
Senica David

igralce 1
Lovsin Tajda
Lovsin Nina
Kontrec Nina
Jancar TjaSa
Dezelak Mojca
Calcina Sabrina
Kobilca Taja
Bulc Katarina
Hrovat Nika
Zbicajnik Zala
Omovsek Klara
Turk Kaja
Skarlovnik Ana
Hrovat Ula
Baron Bernarda
Stor Sasa

MOSKI

roj. reg. tc. igralec 2
1995 285,0Kosenina Alan
1992 302,5Cuk David

1998 325,5Sijanec Miha
1997 501,5Grunwald Manuel
2001 255,5Mozi¢ Rok

1992 57,5Vrhunc Jernej
1998 105,0Plahutnik GasSper
2000 85,0Valenci¢ Martin
1977 152,5Novak Iztok
2000 97,0Pusnik Matevz
1991 157,5Kosmina Martin
1995 120,0Trim¢éevski Grga
2000 43,0Golob Vid

1993 0,0Akrap Niko

2004 29,0Travnik Mohor
1989 0,0Pungerl Miha
1994 15,0Port Urh

1999 13,0Travnik Toni
1988 20,0Rebersek Marko
1996 12,5Hocevar Nejc
1992 5,5Bregar Miha
1994 7,5Smrke Saso
2000 6,5Lindi¢ Luka

1998 5,0Robida Denis
1995 0,0Turk Valentin
1992 2,5Musar Gorazd
1992 2,5Kukuljan Teo
1988 0,0Radosavljevi¢ Marko
1994 0,0Hirci Gregor
1990 0,0Brkovi¢ Aleks
1994 0,0Lobnik Matjaz
1991 0,0Butkovec Tim
ZENSKE

roj. reg. tc. igralec 2
1998 772,5Morgan Spela
1998 1045,0GostinCar Lea
1989 775,0Pene Mojca
1995 765,0Kotnik Tjasa
1999 24550 etnik Liza

1998 398,0Malaci¢ Veronika
1999 247,0Morgan Urska
2001 134,0Zdesar Nina
1998 100,0Benedik Bevc Nika
1996 0,0Mijo¢ Helena
1990 35,0Zagar Tjasa
1994 42,5Handanovi¢ Elmina
1990 15,0Pesi¢ Jelena
2002 13,0Breznikar Rebeka
1988 0,0Bukovec Tina
1996 00Vidic Ziva

roj. reg. té. TC

1996
1992
1998
2000
2002
1996
1997
1999
1985
1999
1991
1980
1998
1989
2004
1989
1996
2002
1974
1994
1992
1994
1998
1996
1993
1981
1994
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996

357,5 642,5
335,0 637,5
246,5572,0
48,5 550,0
268,0 523,5
292,5 350,0
190,0 295,0
181,5 266,5
102,5 255,0
70,5 167,5
0,0 157,5
0,0 120,0
71,5114,5
80,0 80,0
35,0 64,0
55,0 55,0
37,5 52,5
35,0 48,0
20,0 40,0
7,5 20,0
5,0 10,0
00 75
0,0 65
0,0 5,0
50 5,0
25 50
25 50
00 00
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

roj. reg. t&. TC

1999
1999
1989
1992
1999
1997
2000
2002
1998
1997
1990
1990
1985
2002
1990
1998

817,5 1590,0
479,0 1524,0
720,0 1495,0
117,5 8825
238,0 4835
12,5 410,5
84,0 331,0
147,0 281,0
100,0 200,0
725 725
350 70,0
0,0 425
15,0 30,0
13,0 26,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0



